Cheltenham Panthers
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/16

8/22
8/29
9/05
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/03
10/10
10/18

Opponent
@Abraham Lincoln Rail Splitters (6A)

@Wilson West Lawn Bulldogs (6A)
Central Bucks East Patriots (6A)
@Neshaminy Redskins (6A)

@Council Rock South Golden Hawks (6A)
Bensalem Owls (6A)

@Souderton Area Indians (6A)

@Council Rock North Indians (6A)

Upper Dublin Cardinals (5A)

Harry S. Truman Tigers (6A)

Kickoff
11:00 am

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; with Archbishop Ryan

at Wissahickon HS

at Wissahickon HS

Forfeit lost

* Denotes teams that are also in the Suburban One League, American Conference.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com
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