

Cheltenham Panthers 2025 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/16	@ Abraham Lincoln Rail Splitters (6A)	11:00 am	Scrimmage; with Archbishop Ryan
8/22	@Wilson West Lawn Bulldogs (6A)	7:00 pm	
8/29	Central Bucks East Patriots (6A)	7:00 pm	at Wissahickon HS
9/05	@Neshaminy Redskins (6A)	7:00 pm	
9/12	@Council Rock South Golden Hawks (6A)	7:00 pm	
9/19	Bensalem Owls (6A)	7:00 pm	at Wissahickon HS
9/26	@Souderton Area Indians (6A)	7:00 pm	
10/03	@Council Rock North Indians (6A)	7:00 pm	
10/10	Upper Dublin Cardinals (5A)	7:00 pm	
10/18	Harry S. Truman Tigers (6A)	7:00 pm	Forfeit lost

 $^{^{\}star}$ Denotes teams that are also in the Suburban One League, American Conference.